
Sipoon Discstroyers:n talviviikkokisat → Talviviikkokisat @Nikkilä 28.4 • 07.12.2025 17:32 (1)

Sipoon Discstroyers:n talviviikkokisat → Talviviikkokisat
@Nikkilä 28.4

No  Tulos Tasoitus (HC) Tasoitustulos

Avoin

1 Ville Aalto 100 -6,8 93,2

3 Jani Parkkonen 92 4,1 96,1

5 Tero Pikkarainen 96 0,7 96,7

7 Jarno Tolmunen 102 -2,9 99,1

8 Janar Jürissaar 100 1,6 101,6

8 Timo Säde 102 -0,4 101,6

10 Eetu Hartikainen 95 6,7 101,7

13 Mikk Kaldmaa 103 -0,3 102,7

14 Vilma Kivimäki 110 -6,7 103,3

15 Ossi Tonteri 105 -0,7 104,3

16 Sander Tamberg 101 3,6 104,6

17 Niko Kempas 98 6,8 104,8

18 Tapio Knuuti 110 -4,3 105,7

19 Ardo Säde 108 -1,9 106,1

20 Dan Grönholm 104 -2,2 106,2

21 Gabriel Särkelä 107 1 108

22 Janne Nickström 118 -7,6 110,4

24 Kimmo Forsström 115 -1,7 113,3

25 Janar Pullisaar 116 -2,2 113,8

27 Siim Moldau 113 7,7 120,7

28 Ari Väisänen 140 -13,7 126,3

Junnut

2 Jonne Nieminen 108 -12,8 95,2

4 Topias Tolmunen 100 -3,6 96,4

6 Alexander Sundman 105 -7,5 97,5

10 Anton Söderqvist 115 -13,3 101,7

12 Eero Korpimäki 104 -1,8 102,2

23 Miika Tjurin 118 -5,2 112,8

26 Niko Granlund 129 -11,6 117,4
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Sipoon Discstroyers:n talviviikkokisat → Talviviikkokisat @Nikkilä 28.4 • 07.12.2025 17:32 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 78

Avoin

1 Jani Parkkonen 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 6 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 +14 92

2 Eetu Hartikainen 7 5 3 3 5 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 7 7 2 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 +17 95

3 Tero Pikkarainen 4 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 7 5 2 3 4 5 2 4 4 +18 96

4 Niko Kempas 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 2 4 4 4 3 2 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 3 6 +20 98

5 Ville Aalto 5 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 +22 100

5 Janar Jürissaar 2 4 4 7 5 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 2 7 4 +22 100

7 Sander Tamberg 3 4 3 5 5 6 3 6 8 4 3 4 6 4 2 8 5 4 2 3 5 2 3 3 +23 101

8 Jarno Tolmunen 3 5 4 6 6 2 4 4 5 4 7 2 4 7 4 5 6 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 +24 102

8 Timo Säde 6 6 5 7 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 7 5 2 4 6 5 4 4 4 +24 102

10 Mikk Kaldmaa 5 4 3 6 7 4 6 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 7 6 5 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 +25 103

11 Dan Grönholm 2 4 4 6 6 2 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 7 5 6 2 6 5 4 4 4 4 +26 104

12 Ossi Tonteri 4 5 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 +27 105

13 Gabriel Särkelä 2 5 4 5 9 2 3 6 7 3 6 3 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 2 3 3 +29 107

14 Ardo Säde 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 5 7 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 +30 108

15 Tapio Knuuti 3 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 +32 110

15 Vilma Kivimäki 5 3 3 6 6 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 7 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 +32 110

17 Siim Moldau 5 7 4 7 5 3 3 7 4 5 6 4 6 3 3 10 5 2 5 4 5 4 3 3 +35 113

18 Kimmo Forsström 5 5 5 7 7 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 2 5 10 6 3 5 6 4 2 6 4 4 +37 115

19 Janar Pullisaar 6 8 4 6 5 2 6 6 6 4 7 6 3 3 3 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 +38 116

20 Janne Nickström 5 6 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 7 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 +40 118

21 Ari Väisänen 5 6 5 12 10 4 5 5 5 2 9 6 6 9 4 7 5 6 6 6 4 4 6 3 +62 140

Junnut

1 Topias Tolmunen 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 7 8 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 +22 100

2 Eero Korpimäki 2 5 4 7 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 2 4 6 5 6 3 2 +26 104

3 Alexander Sundman 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 2 7 7 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 +27 105

4 Jonne Nieminen 3 5 4 11 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 +30 108

5 Anton Söderqvist 4 6 4 6 5 4 6 7 7 4 6 4 6 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 6 4 +37 115

6 Miika Tjurin 5 6 4 9 7 2 4 4 6 2 8 5 6 4 3 5 6 4 7 3 5 6 5 2 +40 118

7 Niko Granlund 4 7 2 10 8 3 6 4 4 4 6 2 5 9 4 9 8 4 7 6 5 4 4 4 +51 129
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Sipoon Discstroyers:n talviviikkokisat → Talviviikkokisat @Nikkilä 28.4 • 07.12.2025 17:32 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 78

Avg 4.1 5 3.9 6.3 5.8 3.4 4.5 4.6 4.9 3.6 5.1 3.6 4.9 5 4.2 6 5.2 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.4 3.6 4 3.5 107.6

Difficulty 11 10 7 24 19 1 17 18 20 4 23 6 21 8 12 22 13 2 15 16 14 5 9 3 29.6

Birdie -1 4 3 1 2 3 9 2 1 6 6 1 5 3 1 3 8 1 1 6 2 4 72 11%

Par 0 5 7 5 1 5 6 1 1 5 4 5 1 6 5 2 1 7 5 2 1 7 9 9 100 15%

Bogey 1 7 9 18 10 11 11 12 12 12 13 9 14 13 11 15 8 16 9 10 16 13 11 9 14 283 42%

Double Bogey 2 9 6 4 7 4 3 6 4 1 3 1 3 1 7 5 3 6 4 12 1 5 95 14%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 5 6 3 6 5 7 3 8 2 7 3 1 7 1 1 4 6 1 3 2 1 86 13%

Other >3 1 1 4 3 1 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 2 1 36 5%
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